
Bahnen: 5  -  8 1  -  4 5  -  8 1  -  4

Termin: 19.09.2009 26.09.2009 14.11.2009 21.11.2009

4 x 120 Kugeln; 4 Bahnen (Blockstart) 1 Streichgang!

Name
Start       

bahn

Anschr 

Start

1.DG        

Holz
Platz

Start       

bahn

Anschr 

Start

2.DG        

Holz

Summe   

1.+2. 

DG

Platz
Start       

bahn

Anschr 

Start

3.DG        

Holz

Summe   

1.-3. DG
Platz

Start       

bahn

Anschr 

Start

4.DG        

Holz
Summe   Platz

12:20 11:30 09:50

10:40 11:30 13:10 09:00
09:00 12:20 11:30 09:50

10:40 11:30 13:10 09:00
09:00 12:20 11:30 09:50

10:40 11:30 13:10 09:00
09:00 12:20 11:30 09:50

10:40 11:30 13:10 09:00
10:40 12:20 10:40

09:50 12:20 11:30 09:50
10:40 13:10 10:40

09:50 12:20 11:30 09:50
10:40 13:10 12:20

09:50 12:20 11:30 09:50
10:40 13:10 12:20 10:40

09:50 12:20 11:30 09:50
09:50 11:30 13:10 09:00

09:00 13:10 12:20 10:40

09:50 11:30 13:10 09:00

09:00 13:10 12:20 10:40

09:50 11:30 13:10 09:00

09:00 13:10 12:20 10:40

Alternative Termine: 05.09.09 17.10.09
12.09.09 24.10.09

26.09.09 31.10.09

10.10.09 07.11.09

Junioren Einzel

Herren Einzel

6 784 2406 1 1 803 2425 1809 1622T. Stolzke 7 813 4

4 1352 25 684 684 23T. Meusel 6 668

2340747

9

5

449 2154 8

3

761

Stadtmeisterschaft 2009

Herren - Einzel

2248 6

774 1583 7

796 1978 5

4

378 1865 6

807 807 8

764

411 1182

762 1487

756

757 809

729 1436

771

809

707

725

836

5

M. Bussmann

Th. Lach

P. Röhle

2

3

5Fr. Augustin

8L. Gundermann

N. Dammann

A. Butz 5

6

2

8

7

8

5

8

2

1

3

2

3

4

1

4

758 2401

19783

718 2154

7 4 6

7 838 4 785 1623 6 815 2444 2791 2414 2 1

V. Schreiber 6 3 5802 777 1579

M. Bender 8 706 1 696 1402 7 759 2161 3 2 695 2161 7

781 2360 4

833 784 1617 818 2435 1 833 2484 1


